

Verification

We hereby state that

Laguna Clothing LLP

Survey No. 143/2, Seegekote Village, Kankpura Taluk, Karnataka, India

has successfully implemented the recommendations of the

ISO 26000

Corporate Social Responsibility Standard.

Laguna Clothing LLP is well acquainted with ISO 26000, its content, and how it may be used to prioritize and to work with social responsibility.

Laguna Clothing LLP recognizes ISO 26000 as a reference document that provides guidance on social responsibility and has used ISO 26000 as a guide to integrate social responsibility into their values and practices.

This Confirmation is valid from 25th May 2021 to 24th May 2024 with audits on an annual basis.

Certificate Number 2021/0003

Vienna, May 25th 2021



Martin Neureiter, CEO
The CSR Company